Govee | Hexa Panels 10 Pack

Ticket No. Name

1 Tommy Ashcroft 38
2 Jack Coupe 41
4 Cem Varis 42
5 Christopher Pardoe 43
6 Sam Birchenall 44
7 Mike Page 45
8 Cecil Rorbach 46
9 William Reid 47
10 Oliver Taylor 49
11 Jason Sobey 50
12 Bradley Hopwood 51
13 Oliver Taylor 52
15 Richard Moore-harris 53
16 Andy Travis 54
17 James Garner 56
19 Craig Bennett 57
20 Tony Bennett 58
21 Adam Nicoll 59
22 Joshua Saunders 60
23 Andrew Roberts 61
24 Doras Bankauskas 62
25 Zak Keen 63
26 Jake Daykin 64
27 Anthony Marr 65
28 Andy Travis 66
30 Mike Page 67
31 James Thatcher 68
32 Zak Keen 69
33 Nick Fairhead 70
35 Zak Keen 71
36 David Phillips 72
37 Rebecca Chapman 73

Ticket No. Name

William Reid
Jessica Grimes
Rebecca Chapman
Tomasz Rucinski
lonut Tuscanu Mazilasu
Martin Kerley
Jordan Knapp
Lindsay Poxon
Rebecca Chapman
lonut Tuscanu Mazilasu
Daniel Seal
Lee Shepherd
Mike Page
Zak Keen
Andrew Stewart
Robin Van Saarloos
lonut Tuscanu Mazilasu
James Keay
Doras Bankauskas
James Willis
Cameron Vince
Christopher Pardoe
Robert Adamson
Zak Keen
Zak Keen
Mariusz Martyszko
Adam Le Cornu
Simon Moy
Christopher Parnell
Jessica Grimes
Jon Hayes

Martin Kerley

74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
110
111
112
113
115

Ticket No. Name

Dawid Iwaszkiewicz
Daniel Seal
James Robertson
Rebecca Chapman
Mark Gillespie
Lewis Wood
Richard Moore-harris
Sam Birchenall
William Reid
Mike Page
Zak Keen
Craig Bennett
Tommy Ashcroft
Richard Moore-harris
Christopher Parnell
Adrian Brown
Robin Van Saarloos
Ross Titheradge
Sam Rabey
David Phillips
Jake Daykin
Matthew Whitcombe-say
Jade Johnson
Justin Stokes
Tommy Ashcroft
Zak Keen
Daniel Seal
Tomasz Rucinski
Mike Page
Rebecca Chapman
David Phillips
Bradley Hopwood

*Correct answer:

Joe Biden. ¢ Total: 152

Draw: August 7, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Govee | Hexa Panels 10 Pack

*Correct answer:

Joe Biden. ¢ Total: 152

Draw: August 7, 2023 7:00 pm

117 Callam Jordan 160 David Fidler
119 Christopher Parnell 161 Craig Bennett
123 Christopher Parnell 162 Matthew Barlow
125 Justin Stokes 163 William Reid
127 Jessica Grimes 164 Zak Keen
128 Zak Keen 165 Lily Sanders
129 lan Clough 166 Tom Whelan
131 Rossi Johnstone 167 Mike Page
132 Zak Keen 168 Adam Le Cornu
133 Richard Moore-harris 169 Mihai Matei
134 Mike Page 170 lan Clough
136 Katy Jamison 172 Zak Keen
138 Richard Moore-harris 173 Lewis Wood
139 Tommy Ashcroft 174 Daniel Seal
140 Zak Keen 175 Zak Keen
141 Byron Poole 176 Zak Keen
144 Matthew Barlow 177 Katy Jamison
145 Zak Keen 178 Zak Keen
146 Mike Page 179 Jake Daykin
147 lonut Tuscanu Mazilasu 180 Mike Page
148 Mike Page 181 Zak Keen
149 James Thatcher 182 David Phillips
150 Christopher Parnell 184 James Lynch
151 David Phillips 185 Zak Keen
152 Zak Keen

153 Anthony Marr

154 Tommy Ashcroft

155 Cecil Rorbach

156 lonut Tuscanu Mazilasu

157 Andrew Roberts

158 William Reid

159 Yoann Payet

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

